
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\3256.doc 
1 

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

CONTRACT NO. 5900 
WEST BELTLINE FRONTAGE ROAD / TODD DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION  
 

R. G. Huston Inc.  $211,125.60 
 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0303 $211,125.60 
Contingency 8%+ 16,894.40 
 
GRAND TOTAL $228,020.00 
 
 


